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Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Continuous Casting Powder, Certified Reference Material

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description

FLX-CRM125
30 g (powder)

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

All value are based on dried (105°C) sample material

Text/Information
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Infomation value

Infomation value

Analyte/Parameter CAS number
Al203

BaO

CaO
Cr203
Fluorine (F) [7782-41-4]
Fe203

K20

MgO [1309-48-4]
MnQO2

Na20

P205

Sio2

TiO2

Zn0O

Zr02

C total

COo2

Concentration/Value
7,12
0,207
32,07
0,011
46
0,77
0,21
0,95
0,259
3,9
0,065
33,29
0,216
0,005
0,018
9,14
12
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